Brackets
&
 R
ails
2
Base
M
ounts &

Weight
8MR190-2	 0.65 kg
ORDERING INFORMATION
8MR190-2	 – Rotation stage 8MR190-2  without motor
8MR190-2-4247 	 – Rotation stage 8MR190-2 with stepper
motor 4247 (1.2A, 200 steps)
8MR190-2-4233 	 – Rotation stage 8MR190-2 with stepper
motor 4233 (0.4A, 200 steps)
8MR190-2-28	– Rotation stage 8MR190-2 with stepper motor
28 (0.67A, 200 steps)
8MR190-2-ZSS43	 – Rotation stage 8MR190-2 with stepper
motor ZSS43 (0.6A, 200 steps)
8MR190-2-SM	 – Rotation stage 8MR190-2 with SM system
(more info on the next page)
8MR190-2
8MR190-2-28
view A